

2º Rallye Copa Porsche Scaleauto

Cpto. Aragón RallyeSlot 1/24

30 Marzo 2014

ZZSLOT (Zaragoza)

SC	Primera Categoría	ESCUDERIA	DOR	TRAMO 1		TRAMO 2		TRAMO 3		TRAMO 4		PEN	TOTALES			ANTERIOR	LIDER
				ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2		E-1	E-2	FINAL		
1	IGNACIO PEREDA	ZZSLOT	2	56,140	<b>54,070</b>	55,950	<b>54,670</b>	<b>61,080</b>	<b>59,290</b>	68,610	65,880		241,780	<b>233,910</b>	<b>475,690</b>		0,000
2	RAFA ESTEBAN	ZZSLOT	1	<b>55,201</b>	54,520	<b>54,835</b>	54,896	63,055	60,141	68,506	<b>65,633</b>		<b>241,597</b>	235,190	<b>476,787</b>	-1,097	1,097
3	JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	ASP14	3	63,260	56,590	59,378	55,890	61,420	60,560	<b>67,570</b>	66,590		251,628	239,630	<b>491,258</b>	-14,471	15,568
4	JAVIER GRAS	SLOTORICO	4	57,424	55,740	56,970	56,880	62,517	61,200	70,790	72,560		247,701	246,380	<b>494,081</b>	-2,823	18,391
5	ANDRES PUCHE	ASP14	5	58,260	57,650	58,380	58,010	63,190	64,030	68,910	68,280		248,740	247,970	<b>496,710</b>	-2,629	21,020
6	JOSE ALFONSO	ARRAS	6	60,720	57,610	57,850	58,270	62,360	62,930	72,160	72,330		253,090	251,140	<b>504,230</b>	-7,520	28,540
7	LUIS BINABURO	ZZSLOT	11	61,800	59,920	57,420	58,070	62,890	63,820	72,740	68,350		254,850	250,160	<b>505,010</b>	-0,780	29,320
8	ANTONIO PALOMINO	ZZSLOT	7	61,178	61,198	57,426	56,895	61,096	64,269	72,639	72,640		252,339	255,002	<b>507,341</b>	-2,331	31,651
9	MIGUEL ANGEL ROBLES	SLOTORICO	9	62,890	61,180	59,370	61,150	65,420	63,030	70,620	69,880		258,300	255,240	<b>513,540</b>	-6,199	37,850
10	FERNANDO MAIQUES	SLOTORICO	8	63,120	64,030	59,590	58,670	62,450	63,190	73,780	73,200		258,940	259,090	<b>518,030</b>	-4,490	42,340
11	PACO OLAYA	SLOTORICO	10	62,503	62,760	62,491	64,130	66,160	66,080	73,961	72,040		265,115	265,010	<b>530,125</b>	-12,095	54,435
12																	
13																	
14																	
15																	
16																	
17																	
18																	
19																	
20																	
21																	
22																	
23																	
24																	
25																	

<b>55,201</b>	<b>54,070</b>	<b>54,835</b>	<b>54,670</b>	<b>61,080</b>	<b>59,290</b>	<b>67,570</b>	<b>65,633</b>
---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	---------------

<b>241,597</b>	<b>233,910</b>
----------------	----------------